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Bikes
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 1 XAVIER DE SOULTRAIT(FRA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 20:28:57.7 20:28:57.7 0 0

2 4 ADRIEN VAN BEVEREN(FRA) B1 0 0 0Yamaha 450F 20:41:11.5 20:41:11.5 12:13.8 0 0

3 41 JACOPO CERUTTI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 20:54:50.8 20:54:50.8 25:53.1 0 0

4 22 ALESSANDRO BOTTURI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Yamaha WR450 21:01:26.0 21:01:26.0 32:28.3 0 0

5 42 MAURIZIO GERINI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 22:04:58.4 22:04:58.401:36:00.7 0 0

6 3 PAOLO LUCCI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 22:54:01.7 10:00 23:04:01.702:35:04.0 0 0

7 18 CAMILLE CHAPELIERE(FRA) B1 0 0 0KTM 450 24:45:27.0 20:00 25:05:27.004:36:29.3 0 0

8 8 EJDER ERİŞTİ(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM 450 EXC 26:56:07.3 10:00 27:06:07.306:37:09.6 0 0

9 9 ANDREA ROSSI(ITA) B3 0 0 0Ducati Multistrada 27:08:43.9 27:08:43.906:39:46.2 0 0

10 48 SERKAN ÖZDEMİR(TUR) B3 0 0 0KTM 790  ADV 26:55:10.201:10:00 28:05:10.207:36:12.5 0 0

11 5 MICHIEL VERSTOCKT(BEL) B1 UNITGARAGE 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 29:31:51.601:10:00 30:41:51.610:12:53.9 0 0

12 11 FABIO MARCACCINI(ITA) B1 UNITGARAGE 0 0 0Husqvarna FE450 29:41:33.201:20:00 31:01:33.210:32:35.5 0 0

13 12 OĞUZ KÜÇÜKBARAK(TUR) B2 0 0 0KTM 500 EXC 30:23:58.9 44:00 31:07:58.910:39:01.2 0 0

14 51 DENİZ ALGÜN(TUR) B2 0 0 0KTM EXC 500 32:32:32.601:22:00 33:54:32.613:25:34.9 0 0

15 23 ALESSANDRO PETERSEN(ITA) B2 0 0 0Husqvarna FE501 32:02:56.002:01:00 34:03:56.013:34:58.3 0 0

16 35 FRANCESCA GASPERI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE350 34:06:03.6 14:00 34:20:03.613:51:05.9 0 0

17 88 SONER BÜYÜKKINACI(TUR) B2 0 0 0KTM 500EXC-F 37:17:22.801:00:00 38:17:22.817:48:25.1 0 0

18 69 MURAT KORKMAZ(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM 450 EXC 36:29:01.902:02:00 38:31:01.918:02:04.2 0 0

19 66 ALİ BAŞAKINCI(TUR) B1 0 0 0Beta 430RR 39:18:55.001:11:00 40:29:55.020:00:57.3 0 0

20 52 MURAT YAZICI(TUR) B3 Enduro School Racin 0 0 0Ducati MTS950 36:14:58.504:20:00 40:34:58.520:06:00.8 0 0

21 21 MUSTAFA DAŞGIN(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM 350 40:24:13.3 40:00 41:04:13.320:35:15.6 0 0

22 20 ÖZGÜR ARSEVEN(TUR) B2 0 0 0KTM 500EXC-F 38:39:38.704:12:00 42:51:38.722:22:41.0 0 0

23 24 HANZADE YILDIZ(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM 250EXC*F 44:13:53.602:42:00 46:55:53.626:26:55.9 0 0

24 7 SERHAT ERKİŞİ(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM EXC EFI 47:07:32.2 47:07:32.226:38:34.5 0 0

25 6 FILIPPO COLOMBO(ITA) B3 0 0 0Yamaha Tenere 70 45:38:36.902:30:00 48:08:36.927:39:39.2 0 0

Quads
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 101 İSRAFİL AKYÜZ(TUR) Q2 0 0 0CanAm 2019 37:15:52.201:50:00 39:05:52.2 0 0

2 102 ERKAN UZLAŞ(TUR) Q2 0 0 037:17:02.402:20:00 39:37:02.4 31:10.2 0 0

3 104 HASAN YATGIN(TUR) Q2 0 0 039:12:16.502:31:00 41:43:16.502:37:24.3 0 0

4 103 YUSUF SAYAR(TUR) Q2 0 0 0CanAm BRP 39:10:33.103:03:00 42:13:33.103:07:40.9 0 0

Moto Woman
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 35 FRANCESCA GASPERI(ITA) B1 0 0 0Husqvarna FE350 34:06:03.6 14:00 34:20:03.6 0 0

2 24 HANZADE YILDIZ(TUR) B1 0 0 0KTM 250EXC*F 44:13:53.602:42:00 46:55:53.612:35:50.0 0 0

Orhan Çelen

Clerk of the course : 
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Cars
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 402 TARIK GÖKBAY(TUR) / OSMAN METİN(TUR) TH2. TARIK GÖKBAY 0 0 0Land Rover Defend 29:40:20.001:12:00 30:52:20.0 0 0

2 405 SERHAT SAYGILI(TUR) / SUAT ÇELİK(TUR) TH2. SERHAT SAYGILI 0 0 0Toyota FJ Cruiser 30:24:04.5 40:00 31:04:04.5 11:44.5 0 0

3 406 AHMET BAĞCE(TUR) / MERT TEPE(TUR) TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Toyota FJ Cruiser 30:35:21.9 40:00 31:15:21.9 23:01.9 0 0

4 414 BEKİR KUVVET ERİM(TUR) / KAAN KARAÖZ(T TH2. BEKİR KUVVET ERİM 0 0 0Toyota Hilux 31:19:34.2 41:00 32:00:34.201:08:14.2 0 0

5 403 TOLGA YILMAZ(TUR) / EBRU DEMİRBAY ERİŞ TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara31:03:49.901:31:00 32:34:49.901:42:29.9 0 0

6 411 AHMET TINKIR(TUR) / ALİ GÜNPAY(TUR) TH2. AHMET TINKIR 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 32:28:56.201:13:00 33:41:56.202:49:36.2 0 0

7 413 MURAT KAMİL ALTUN(TUR) / ERGÜN ÖRENT TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara32:49:02.002:13:00 35:02:02.004:09:42.0 0 0

8 404 HÜSEYİN KURT(TUR) / ÖZAYDIN DÖLEK(TUR) TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 35:02:37.4 21:00 35:23:37.404:31:17.4 0 0

9 418 MEHMET TÜFEKÇİOĞLU(TUR) / CENK DÜLGE TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 35:09:05.1 50:00 35:59:05.105:06:45.1 0 0

10 416 ÖZGÜR ŞENYURT(TUR) / VOLKAN MUSTAFA İ TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara33:02:53.503:01:00 36:03:53.505:11:33.5 0 0

11 417 ŞAHİN İZZET NAZLIAKA(TUR) / MEDENİ SOYS TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara35:54:02.9 22:00 36:16:02.905:23:42.9 0 0

12 401 MERT BECCE(TUR) / SERTAÇ TATAR(TUR) TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara34:21:53.902:20:00 36:41:53.905:49:33.9 0 0

13 415 ATİLLA BAYBARA(TUR) / UTKU OLCAR(TUR) TH2. AVC 0 0 0Nissan Navara 37:43:00.3 01:00 37:44:00.306:51:40.3 0 0

14 407 İLYAS SÖNMEZ(TUR) / DAĞDAN BEREKET(TU TH2. AVC 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 36:16:45.202:02:00 38:18:45.207:26:25.2 0 0

15 409 NURULLAH ATEŞ(TUR) / ŞEVVAL ATEŞ(TUR) TH1. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara39:27:46.301:00:00 40:27:46.309:35:26.3 0 0

16 421 RIZA EMRE ERSOY(TUR) / MERT ERSOY(TUR) TH2. RIZA EMRE ERSOY 0 0 0Mitsubishi Pajero 39:22:48.401:12:00 40:34:48.409:42:28.4 0 0

17 420 NİJAD NOVRUZOV(AZE) / HASAN ŞENER(TUR TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Ford Ranger 43:23:16.0 01:00 43:24:16.012:31:56.0 0 0

18 419 BENER BAŞ(TUR) / NAZİFE BAŞ(TUR) TH2. AVC 0 0 0Toyota Hilux 43:03:59.9 30:00 43:33:59.912:41:39.9 0 0

19 410 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM(TUR) / NURAY YILDIRIM(T TH1. TR-EXTREME 0 0 0Suzuki Vitara 43:28:20.6 10:00 43:38:20.612:46:00.6 0 0

20 408 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ(TUR) / ARMAĞAN ALTUN(T TH1. MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ 0 0 0Nissan Navara 44:15:06.7 45:00 45:00:06.714:07:46.7 0 0

21 412 ADNAN OFLUOĞLU(TUR) / EVREN KAHRAMA TH2. AVC 0 0 0Mercedes ML55AM46:17:53.3 41:00 46:58:53.316:06:33.3 0 0

TH1
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 403 TOLGA YILMAZ(TUR) / EBRU DEMİRBAY ERİŞ TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara31:03:49.901:31:00 32:34:49.9 0 0

2 413 MURAT KAMİL ALTUN(TUR) / ERGÜN ÖRENT TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara32:49:02.002:13:00 35:02:02.002:27:12.1 0 0

3 416 ÖZGÜR ŞENYURT(TUR) / VOLKAN MUSTAFA İ TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara33:02:53.503:01:00 36:03:53.503:29:03.6 0 0

4 417 ŞAHİN İZZET NAZLIAKA(TUR) / MEDENİ SOYS TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara35:54:02.9 22:00 36:16:02.903:41:13.0 0 0

5 401 MERT BECCE(TUR) / SERTAÇ TATAR(TUR) TH1. BECCE MOTORSPOR 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara34:21:53.902:20:00 36:41:53.904:07:04.0 0 0

6 409 NURULLAH ATEŞ(TUR) / ŞEVVAL ATEŞ(TUR) TH1. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Suzuki Grand Vitara39:27:46.301:00:00 40:27:46.307:52:56.4 0 0

7 410 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM(TUR) / NURAY YILDIRIM(T TH1. TR-EXTREME 0 0 0Suzuki Vitara 43:28:20.6 10:00 43:38:20.611:03:30.7 0 0

8 408 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ(TUR) / ARMAĞAN ALTUN(T TH1. MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ 0 0 0Nissan Navara 44:15:06.7 45:00 45:00:06.712:25:16.8 0 0

9 412 ADNAN OFLUOĞLU(TUR) / EVREN KAHRAMA TH2. AVC 0 0 0Mercedes ML55AM46:17:53.3 41:00 46:58:53.314:24:03.4 0 0

Orhan Çelen

Clerk of the course : 
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TH2
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 402 TARIK GÖKBAY(TUR) / OSMAN METİN(TUR) TH2. TARIK GÖKBAY 0 0 0Land Rover Defend 29:40:20.001:12:00 30:52:20.0 0 0

2 405 SERHAT SAYGILI(TUR) / SUAT ÇELİK(TUR) TH2. SERHAT SAYGILI 0 0 0Toyota FJ Cruiser 30:24:04.5 40:00 31:04:04.5 11:44.5 0 0

3 406 AHMET BAĞCE(TUR) / MERT TEPE(TUR) TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Toyota FJ Cruiser 30:35:21.9 40:00 31:15:21.9 23:01.9 0 0

4 414 BEKİR KUVVET ERİM(TUR) / KAAN KARAÖZ(T TH2. BEKİR KUVVET ERİM 0 0 0Toyota Hilux 31:19:34.2 41:00 32:00:34.201:08:14.2 0 0

5 411 AHMET TINKIR(TUR) / ALİ GÜNPAY(TUR) TH2. AHMET TINKIR 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 32:28:56.201:13:00 33:41:56.202:49:36.2 0 0

6 404 HÜSEYİN KURT(TUR) / ÖZAYDIN DÖLEK(TUR) TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 35:02:37.4 21:00 35:23:37.404:31:17.4 0 0

7 418 MEHMET TÜFEKÇİOĞLU(TUR) / CENK DÜLGE TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 35:09:05.1 50:00 35:59:05.105:06:45.1 0 0

8 415 ATİLLA BAYBARA(TUR) / UTKU OLCAR(TUR) TH2. AVC 0 0 0Nissan Navara 37:43:00.3 01:00 37:44:00.306:51:40.3 0 0

9 407 İLYAS SÖNMEZ(TUR) / DAĞDAN BEREKET(TU TH2. AVC 0 0 0Mitsubishi L200 36:16:45.202:02:00 38:18:45.207:26:25.2 0 0

10 421 RIZA EMRE ERSOY(TUR) / MERT ERSOY(TUR) TH2. RIZA EMRE ERSOY 0 0 0Mitsubishi Pajero 39:22:48.401:12:00 40:34:48.409:42:28.4 0 0

11 420 NİJAD NOVRUZOV(AZE) / HASAN ŞENER(TUR TH2. IXCO RACING 0 0 0Ford Ranger 43:23:16.0 01:00 43:24:16.012:31:56.0 0 0

12 419 BENER BAŞ(TUR) / NAZİFE BAŞ(TUR) TH2. AVC 0 0 0Toyota Hilux 43:03:59.9 30:00 43:33:59.912:41:39.9 0 0

SSV
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff Rall Leg PS TotPS 

1 201 ÇAĞDAŞ ÇAĞLAR(TUR) / ERTUĞRUL DANIŞM SSV2 TR-EXTREME 0 0 0CanAm Bombardier34:49:39.2 10:00 34:59:39.2 0 0

2 204 ZAFER DURMAZ(TUR) / ONUR ALTAN TAN(T SSV2 TR-EXTREME 0 0 0CanAm BRP 38:37:02.6 31:00 39:08:02.604:08:23.4 0 0

3 203 NECATİ ŞAHİN(TUR) / ARMAĞAN ŞAHİN(TUR SSV1 NECATİ ŞAHİN 0 0 0Polaris RZR 40:14:39.001:40:00 41:54:39.006:54:59.8 0 0

Orhan Çelen

Clerk of the course : 


